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Frequency Hour Utc Minute Utc Station

6295

18

1620 07

6285
15880
15880
15880

6295

6425

6305

6285

6745

6325

6325

6290

6423

6305

6305

6305

6305

6305

6305

6295

6295

6295

6900

11
17
17
17
17
17
18
10
15
16
18
18
18
16
16
17
17
18
18
16
17
17
19

1629 08
6285 09

6260
6325
6325
6450
6450
6450
6900
6900
6900
6306
6900
6260
6285
6285
6285
6285
6275
6305
5800
6260
6295
6745
6210
6250
6285
6290
6423
6305
6400
3910
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17
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17
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3910 21

6900

19

00
31
30
05
20
35
15
18
08
55
38
52
00
04
10
25
35
20
55
00
05
50
10
50
00
16
09
06
12
50
14
30
40
19
25
40
44
15
17
36
40
05
05
40
33
44
00
10
20
22
42
56
48
20
25
33
42
25
49

UNID

Radio Black Power
Radio Osaka
Radio Spaceshuttle
Radio Spaceshuttle
Radio Spaceshuttle
UNID

Radio Zeewolf
Radio Merlin
Radio Osaka
Radio Pioneer
Radio Norton
Radio Norton
Radio Skywire
Radio Lowland
Radio Odynn
Radio Odynn
Radio Odynn
Radio Odynn
Radio Odynn
Radio Odynn
Radio Telstar
Radio Telstar
Radio Telstar
Baltic Sea Radio
Radio Calypso
Radio Osaka
Shortwave Gold
Radio Norton
Radio Norton
Readymix
Readymix
Readymix

Baltic Sea Radio
Baltic Sea Radio
Baltic Sea Radio
Radio Joey

Baltic Sea Radio
Playback International
Radio Osaka
Radio Osaka
Radio Osaka
Radio Osaka
Radio Northpole
Radio Merlin
Tower Radio
Shortwave Gold
Radio Tidalwave
Radio Pioneer
Radio Powerliner
Skyline Radio Germany
UNID

UNID

Radio Lowland
Radio Merlin

UNID

Technische Man
Technische Man
Baltic Sea Radio

SINPO Svalue QTH

23322
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24333
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24322
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34433
24333
24322
33322
34333
34333
34333
34333
34333
24333
24333
24333
34333
24322
24333
24322
24322
24333
24333
32332
24333
34333
34433
54444
24333
34433
24322
54444
43443
34433
24333
23322
44433
44433
34433
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130720
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130720
130720
130720
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721
130721

6260 20
6295 20
6305 20
6325 20
6250 20
6280 20
6920 21
1629 21
1611 21
1648 21
5800 21
6325 21
6291 21
6260 06
1620 06
1640 07
1620 07
6217 08
6205 08
6280 17
6325 17
6275 18
6305 18
6207 18

00
12
20
31
44
57
03
13
17
21
30
36
42
40
58
27
29
11
21
30
58
36
45
50

Playback International

Radio Northpole
Radio Merlin

Radio Andromeda
Radio Nora

Radio Mazda
Radio Transeurope
Radio Armada
Zender Kruit

Radio Moby Dick
Tower Radio

Radio Centurion
UNID

Shortwave Gold
Radio Zonester
Zender Twentana
Radio Scotland
King Shortwave
Radio Northpole
Radio Morning Star
Radio Norton
Radio Klabauterman
The Stonede Beatle
Radio Andromeda

34333
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34333
23333
34433
33322
24322
43333
24322
44433
34333
23322
44433
24333
24333
34433
24333
34333
24333
34433
23322
32332
24333
34333
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